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East Division

Bridge

Shiplt

Subway
Bushwackers
Warwood Express
Titanic

Black and Gold
Slim and Dan
Graveyard
Steagles
PazzDevils
Park Punks

PTS

58.00
57.50
57.50
55.50
55.00
45.50
44.00
43.00
41.50
41.00
39.50
38.00
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BEHIND

-0.50
-0.50
-2.50
-3.00
-12.50
-14.00
-15.00
-16.50
-17.00
-18.50
-20.00

OPT
67.50
66.50
74.50
63.50
70.00
60.50
54.00
50.00
50.00
56.00
59.50
45.50

MER
85.9%
86.5%
77.2%
87.4%
78.6%
75.2%
81.5%
86.0%
83.0%
73.2%
66.4%
83.5%
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